
The Riverside School (2025-2026)
Bus route A

Sr. No. Name of the stop Drop in Time Pick up Time Pick Up Time

1 Elysium Gate 8:12 3:25 4:35
2 Waterlilly Adani Shantigram 8.15 3:05 4.32
3 Adani Main Gate 8:20 3:02 4:30
4 Tapovan Circle 8:30 2:50 4:20

5 School 8.55 2:30 4:00

The Riverside School (2025-2026)
Bus route B (Mobile no : 6357093611)

Sr. No. Name of the stop Drop in Time Pick up Time Pick Up Time

1 Sobo Center Goodyear Autocare 7:55
2 Ambali cross road (MC Donald) 7.57 3.32 5.04
3 Iscon platinum 7.59 3:30 5.03

4 K S Charcoal 8.04 3.27 5:00
5 Time square 8.05 3,25 4.58
6 @Mango Restorent 8:07 3:22 4:55
7 Gormoh Cross Road 8:12 3.15 4.48
8 NFD Circle 8:14 3.12 4.44

9
Surdhara Cricle (after crossing the 
cross road ) 8:21 3.08 4:40

10 Maple Tree 8:22 3:06 4.36
11 Bhuyangdev cross road 8:26 3.03 4.33
12 AEC Cross Road 8:30 2:50 4:20

13 School 8.55 2:30 4:00

The Riverside School (2025-2026)
Bus route C

Sr. No. Name of the stop Drop in Time Pick up Time Pick Up Time

1 Shilalekh 8:18 3:00 4:30
2 Delhi Darwaja 8:25 2:53 4:23
3 Rajnigandha Towers 8:30 2:47 4:17
4 Anmol Towers 8:31 2.46 4.16

5 Vittalnagar Cross Road 8:32 2:45 4:15
6 Om Towers 8:34 2:43 4:13
7 Ghewar Complex 8:39 2:40 4:10
8 School 8.55 2:30 4:00



The Riverside School (2025-2026)
Bus route D

Sr. No. Name of the stop Drop in Time Pick up Time Pick Up Time

1 Jhansi Rani Statue 8:18 3:19 4:49

2 Bikarnewala 8:19 3:17 4:47

3 Center Mall 8:26 3:11 4:41

4 Nishika Appartment 8:28 3:08 4:38

5 H L College (BOB) 8:31 3:04 4:34

6 Navrang Cross Road 8:34 2:59 4:29

7 Lakudhi Cross Road 8:35 2:57 4:27

8 Usmanpura Garden 8:39 2:55 4:25

9 Elite 8:46 2:42 4:12

10 School 9:00 2:30 4:00

The Riverside School (2025-2026)
Bus route E

Sr. No. Name of the stop Drop in Time Pick up Time Pick Up Time

2 Deer Circle 8:00 3:16 4:48
3 Parhladnagar Garden 8:02 3:14 4:46
4 Saibaba nearIshaan 2 8:05 3:11 4:43
5 Satyam Flats 8:06 3:07 4:39
6 Sarthak Tower 8:10 3.06 4.38
7 Isro BRTS 8:11 3:05 4:37

Star Bazar 8:13 3:03 4.35

8 ITC Narmada 3:01 4:33

9
New IIM ( side of the small gate on
132 feet ring road ) 8:18 2:58 4:30

10 Avadhoot Petrol Pump 8:37 2:42 4:12

11 School 9:00 2:30 4:00



The Riverside School (2025-2026)
Bus route F

Sr. No. Name of the stop Drop in Time Pick up Time Pick Up Time

1 Nava Vadaj ( Parth Tower ) 8:10 3:08 4:37
2 Vyas Wadi 8:13 AM 3:09 4:38

Ranip Cross Road 8:15 4:40
3 Ranip Inside 8:18 3:07 4:36
4 Ramnagar Bus station 8.21 2:58 4:27
5 Shivalay Heights 8:26 2:54 4:24
6 Swagat Residency 1 ( Goga Maharaj Temople )8:30 2:49 4:19
7 Dev Sangam Appartment 8:35 2:44 4:14
8 Bhatt Char Rasta 8:37 2:41 4:11
9 Indira Bridge 8:40 2:39 4:09

10 Sardarnagar Cross Road 8:45 2:37 4:07
11 School 9:00 2:30 4:00


